Architex

SPECIAL SERVICES | $USD

Architex International provides a selection of stain and flame resistant treatments to meet various municipal
code or special applications. Architex assumes no responsibility, nor can they certify work performed by anyone other

than Architex or their service outlets. Fabric receiving treatment is not returnable.

All processes require a shrinkage allowance (.5 yard minimum per piece/approximately 3-5%).

Protective Finishes

Minimum Cost Based on Quantity

Alta DWR

Food + Beverage Seating

Guest Room Seating (VC1)

Headboard

Healthcare Seating

Plush

Privacy Curtain

Senior Living

Nanotex

LightShield

No Backing
No Backing (over 60" width)
+ Acrylic Backing

+ Acrylic Backing (over 60" width)

+ Moisture Barrier Backing
+ Puncture Resistant Backing

WhataShield

No Backing

No Backing (over 60” width)

Apply to Wovens. PFAS-Free Stain Resistant Finish
(Water-Based)

Apply to Wovens. PFAS-Free Stain Resistant Finish

(Water-Based) with Durablock Moisture Barrier Backing

Apply to Wovens. PFAS-Free Stain Resistant Finish
(Water-Based) with Light Acrylic Backing

Apply to Wovens. PFAS-Free Stain Resistant Finish
(Water-Based) with Heavy Acrylic Backing

Apply to Wovens. PFAS-Free Stain Resistant (Water-
Based) and Antimicrobial Finish with Durablock
Moisture Barrier Backing

Apply to Wovens. PFAS-Free Stain Resistant Finish
(Water-Based)

Apply to Wovens. PFAS-Free Stain Resistant (Water-
Based) and Antimocrobial Finish

Apply to Wovens. PFAS-Free Stain Resistant (Water-
Based) and Antimicrobial Finish with Durablock
Moisture Barrier Backing

Apply to Wovens. PFAS-Free Stain Resistant Finish
(Water-Based)

Apply to Non-Wovens and Wovens « PFAS-Free
Hydrophobic Stain Resistance (Oil & Water Based) «
Inherently Antimicrobial; « Mildew & Odor Resistance

Apply to Non-Wovens and Wovens « PFAS-Free
Hydrophilic Stain Resistance (Oil & Water Based) ¢
Ink & Denim Dye Transfer Resistance ¢ Inherently
Antimicrobial « Mildew & Odor Resistance « UV
Protection Enhancement « VOC Eliminator

architex-jh.com | 800.621.0827

5yds

5 yds

5 yds

5 yds

5 yds

5 yds

5 yds

5 yds

5yds

5 yds
5 yds
5 yds

5 yds

5 yds

50 yds

5yds

5vyds

<73 yds: $200 Flat Fee | 73+ yds: $2.75/yd

<37 yds: $200 Flat Fee | 37+ yds: $5.50/yd

<67 yds: $200 Flat Fee | 67+ yds: $3.00/yd

<67 yds: $200 Flat Fee | 67+ yds: $3.00/yd

If FR ASTM E-84 certification is needed after
finishing process; Additional $800

<35 yds: $200 Flat Fee | 35+ yds: $5.75/yd

<41yds: $250 Flat Fee | 41+ yds: $6.25/yd

<62 yds: $200 Flat Fee | 62+ yds: $3.25/yd

<35 yds: $200 Flat Fee | 35+ yds: $5.75/yd

<58yds: $200 Flat Fee | 58+ yds: $3.50/yd

<73 yds: $200 Flat Fee | 73+ yds: $2.75/yd
<62 yds: $225 Flat Fee | 62+ yds: $3.25/yd
<62 yds: $200 Flat Fee | 62+ yds: $3.25/yd
<57 yds: $225 Flat Fee | 57+ yds: $4.00/yd

If FR ASTM E-84 certification is needed after
finishing process; Additional $800

<73 yds: $250 Flat Fee | 73+ yds: $3.45/yd

<51yds: $1250 Flat Fee | 51+ yds: $25/yd

<72 yds: $250 Flat Fee | 72+ yds: $3.50/yd

<79 yds: $375 Flat Fee | 79+ yds: $4.75/yd



ArChiTeX SPECIAL SERVICES | $USD

Architex International provides a selection of stain and flame resistant treatments to meet various municipal
code or special applications. Architex assumes no responsibility, nor can they certify work performed by anyone other
than Architex or their service outlets. Fabric receiving treatment is not returnable.

All processes require a shrinkage allowance (.5 yard minimum per piece/approximately 3-5%).

Protective Finishes Minimum Cost Based on Quantity
+ Acrylic Backing 5 yds <77 yds $325 Flat Fee | 77+ yds: $4.25/yd
+ Acrylic Backing (over 60” width) 5yds <82 yds: $450 Flat Fee | 82+ yds: $5.50/yd

If FR ASTM E-84 certification is needed after
finishing process; Additional $800

+ Moisture Barrier Backing 5 yds <78yds: $345 Flat Fee | 78+ yds: $4.45/yd
+ Puncture Resistant Backing 50 yds <51yds: $1250 Flat Fee | 51+ yds: $25/yd
WhataShield Plus Apply to Non-Wovens and Wovens * PFAS-Free

Hydrophilic & Hydrophobic Stain Resistance (Oil &
Water Based) * Ink & Denim Dye Transfer Resistance
Inherently Antimicrobial « Mildew & Odor Resistance *
UV Protection Enhancement « VOC Eliminator

No Backing 5 yds <53 yds: $250 Flat Fee | 53+ yds: $4.75/yd

No Backing (over 60" width) 5 yds <46 yds: $250 Flat Fee | 46+ yds: $5.50/yd

+ Acrylic Backing 5 yds <49 yds: $300 Flat Fee | 49+ yds: $6.25/yd

+ Acrylic Backing (over 60" width) 5 yds <45 yds: $300 Flat Fee | 45+ yds: $6.75/yd

If FR ASTM E-84 certification is needed after
finishing process; Additional $800

+ Moisture Barrier Backing 5 yds <45 yds: $300 Flat Fee | 45+ yds: $6.75/yd
+ Puncture Resistant Backing 50 yds <51yds: $1250 Flat Fee | 51+ yds: $25/yd

Backings Minimum  Cost Based on Quantity
Double Acrylic Backing (VC3) 5yds <43 yds: $150 Flat Fee | 43+ yds: $3.50/yd
Upholstery Back Light Acrylic 5 yds <74 yds: $150 Flat Fee | 74+ yds: $2.05/yd
(VC)
Upholstery Back Light Polyester 5 yds <61yds: $150 Flat Fee | 61+ yds: $2.50/yd
(EC1)
Stiletto Puncture Resistant 5 yds <20 yds: $250 Flat Fee | 20+ yds: $13.00/yd
Backing

Flame code certificates available upon request.

architex-ljh.com | 800.621.0827



